
2018 English-Medium 
Instruction Workshop 
Agenda

9:00-9:30 
9:30-9:40 

 
9:40-10:40 

 
10:40-10:50 
10:50-11:00 
11:00-12:00 

 
12:00-12:10 
12:10-13:00 
13:00-14:00 

 
 

14:00-14:10 
14:10-14:20 
14:20-15:20 

 
15:20-15:30 
15:30-15:40 

 
15:40-16:00 

December 8th (Saturday), 2018 
Room 2037, College of Management, National Sun Yat-sen University

Registration and Reception 
Welcome speech by Dean, 
Prof. Shyh-Jer Chen 
“What I learned teaching in Taiwan“ 
Prof. Wanda Tseng 
Q&A 
Break Time 
Teaching demonstration- 
Prof. Alex Tan 
Q&A 
Lunch 
Case teaching demonstration: “Non-
traditional female entrepreneur” 
Prof. Carol Yeh-Yun Lin 
Q&A 
Break Time 
Case teaching demonstration- 
Prof. Chih-Yuan Wang 
Q&A 
Closing speech by Director of CIA, 
Prof. Jack Shih-Chieh Hsu 
Closing 

Agenda might be subject to change


