2018 English-Medium Instruction Workshop Agenda



December 8th (Saturday), 2018 Room 2037, College of Management, National Sun Yat-sen University

9:00-9:30	Registration and Reception
9:30-9:40	Welcome speech by Dean,
	Prof. Shyh-Jer Chen
9:40-10:40	"What I learned teaching in Taiwan"
	Prof. Wanda Tseng
10:40-10:50	Q&A
10:50-11:00	Break Time
11:00-12:00	Teaching demonstration-
	Prof. Alex Tan
12:00-12:10	Q&A
12:10-13:00	Lunch
13:00-14:00	Case teaching demonstration: "Non-
	traditional female entrepreneur"
	Prof. Carol Yeh-Yun Lin
14:00-14:10	Q&A
14:10-14:20	Break Time
14:20-15:20	Case teaching demonstration-
	Prof. Chih-Yuan Wang
15:20-15:30	Q&A
15:30-15:40	Closing speech by Director of CIA,
	Prof. Jack Shih-Chieh Hsu
15:40-16:00	Closing